Position

Park Unit Manager
Administrative Specialist
Intern

Intern

Intern

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Department

Delta Unit Manager
Delta Unit Manager
Delta Unit Manager
Delta Unit Manager
Delta Unit Manager

Total Wages

$128,720
$58,088
$2,318
$1,484
$275

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$38,071
$25,668

$0
$0
$0



