Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Park Unit Manager		East Bay Regional Park District	Delta Unit Manager	\$128,720	\$38,071
Administrative Specialist		East Bay Regional Park District	Delta Unit Manager	\$58,088	\$25,668
Intern		East Bay Regional Park District	Delta Unit Manager	\$2,318	\$0
Intern		East Bay Regional Park District	Delta Unit Manager	\$1,484	\$0
Intern		East Bay Regional Park District	Delta Unit Manager	\$275	\$0